
-Dine In-

-Take Out-

-Catering-

Monday - Friday  11:00- 9:00
Saturday  11:00- 9:00
Sunday  11:30- 8:00

900 North Woodland Blvd.
Deland, Florida

386-279-0021

www.porkiesbbq.com

PORKIE’S CATERING MENU
Pork - Pulled • Sliced • Chopped
Full Pan (50 four oz. portions)  175.00
Half Pan (25 four oz. portions)  90.00
Chicken - Pulled
Full Pan (50 four oz. portions)  165.00
Half Pan (25 four oz. portions)  85.00
Whole Chicken (8 pieces)  14.00
Turkey - Sliced
Full Pan (50 four oz. portions)  170.00
Half Pan (25 four oz. portions)  90.00
Beef Brisket - Chopped
Full Pan (50 four oz. portions)  195.00
Half Pan (25 four oz. portions)  105.00
Killer Ribs 
Per Pound  (10lb minimum)  13.95
Porkie’s Sides
Baked Beans • Summer Slaw • Potato Salad 
Dirty Taters • Green Beans • Collard Greens
Brunswick Stew • Black eyed peas
Full Pan (approx. 50 servings)  60.00
Half Pan (approx. 25 servings)  32.50
Sweet  Potato  Casserole:
Full Pan (approx. 50 servings)  67.50
Half Pan (approx. 25 servings)  37.50
Dessert
Homemade Nanner Pudding
Full Pan (approx. 50 servings)  65.00
Half Pan (approx. 25 servings)  45.00

Iced Tea - Sweet or Un-Sweet
(Gallon)  5.25
Complete Package Option
all sauces and paper products, plastic ware, 
salt/pepper and ice included!

$10.95 per person Includes:
1 Sandwich - Pulled Pork or Chicken 2 sides
nanner Puddin’ - Sweet or Un-sweet Tea

$14.95 per person Includes:
Ribs and Chicken  - 2 sides – nanner Puddin’ 
Sweet or Un-sweet Tea
*Delivery Charges may apply depending on distance
*Servers  available at 20/hr



Appetizers
Fried Okra
Corn Nuggets
Onion Rings
Fried Pickles

5.99
5.99
5.99
6.99

Samiches
On Garlic Toast add .50

Regular Pork (Pulled, Sliced, Chopped) 
Jumbo Pork (Pulled, Sliced, Chopped) 
Regular Chicken (Pulled)
Jumbo Chicken (Pulled)
Regular Turkey
Jumbo Turkey
Regular Beef BrisketRegular Beef Brisket
Jumbo Beef Brisket
Rib Samich (8oz)
Double Chop (8oz) 
Porkie Burger (1/3lb)

6.95
8.95
6.95
8.95
7.95
9.95
7.957.95
9.95
8.95
9.95
8.95

Samich Baskets
Includes 2 sides

Regular Samich (Beef add .5O) 
Jumbo Samich (Beef add .5O)  
Regular Turkey
Jumbo Turkey
Porkie Burger (1/3lb)
Rib Samich (8oz)
Double ChopDouble Chop (8oz) 

9.95
10.95
10.95
11.95
10.95
10.95
12.9512.95

Plates
Includes 2 sides & Choice of Bread

Pork (Pulled, Sliced, Chopped)
Killer Ribs
Beef Brisket
Chicken Tenders
Chicken (1/4 white)
Chicken (1/4 dark)
ChickenChicken (1/2 white)
Chicken (1/2 dark)
Chicken (1/2 mixed)
Smoked Turkey  Plate
Two Meat Combo
Three Meat Combo
Baby Back Ribs (1/2 Rack)
Baby Back RibsBaby Back Ribs (Full Rack)
 

13.95
13.95
16.95
10.95
11.95
10.95
13.9513.95
11.95
12.95
13.95
16.95
17.95
14.95
25.9525.95

Kids Menu
12 & Under - Comes with one Side & Drink

Grilled Cheese
Pulled Pork Samich
Chicken Tenders

4.95
4.95
5.95

Just Meat
Smoked Beff Sausage
Ribs (1lb)
Pork (Pulled, Sliced, Chopped) (1lb)
Beef Brisket (1lb)
Chicken   (1/4 white)  5.60     (1/4 dark)  4.95
Chicken   (1/2 white)  8.25     (1/2 dark)  6.50
ChickenChicken   (1/2 mixed)
Chicken   (whole)
Turkey (1lb)

2.50
14.95
15.95
16.95

7.50
14.00
13.9513.95

Value Meals
Ribs (2lb)  3 Half Pint Sides
Feast for 4 

35.95
42.95

1/2 Chicken - 1/2lb Pork - 1lb Ribs
4 Half Pint sides, 4 Garlic Toasts

Salads
Side Salad
Q Salad (pork or chicken)
Smokehouse

Yaeger (Smokehouse w/ Pork or Chicken)

3.25
7.25
3.25

7.25
(Chopped Green Olives & Tomatoes with House Dressing)

Porkies Favorites
Tater Hash
Ribeye Beef Tips

12oz Smoked Ribeye

8oz Smoked Ribeye (with 2 sides)

7.95
14.95

21.95

14.95

(Served with Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Tomatoes)

(2 sides, Smokehouse salad, Choice of Bread)

(Add Mushrooms & Onions  .95) 

Sides
6oz 2.95 - 1/2 Pint 3.95 - Pint 5.95 - Quart  10.95
French  Fries
Dirty Taters
Baked Beans
Potato Salad
Green Beans
Mac N Cheese

Collard Greens
Summer Slaw
Black Eyed Peas 
Brunswick Stew

Garlic Toast/Corn Bread (.50)

Desserts
Nanner Pudding
Key Lime Pie

3.95
4.95

Brownie
Red Velvet Cake

4.95
4.95

Beverages
Soft Drinks
Sweet & Unsweet Tea (Free Refills)
Regular 2.95   Jumbo 3.95


