PORKIE'S CATERING MENU

PORK - PULLED • SLICED • CHOPPED Full Pan (50 four oz. portions) 175.00 HALF PAN (25 FOUR OZ. PORTIONS) 90,00 **Chicken - Pulled** Full Pan (50 four oz, portions) 165.00 HALF PAN (25 FOUR OZ, PORTIONS) 85.00 Whole Chicken (8 pieces) 14,00 **TURKEY - SLICED** Full Pan (50 four oz, portions) 170.00 HALF PAN (25 FOUR OZ, PORTIONS) 90.00 **BEEF BRISKET - CHOPPED** Full Pan (50 four oz. portions) 195.00 HALF PAN (25 FOUR OZ. PORTIONS) 105.00 **KILLER RIBS** Per Pound (10lb minimum) 13.95 PORKIE'S SIDES BAKED BEANS • SUMMER SLAW • POTATO SALAD DIRTY TATERS • GREEN BEANS • COLLARD GREENS BRUNSWICK STEW • BLACK EYED PEAS Full Pan (approx. 50 servings) 60.00 HALF PAN (APPROX, 25 SERVINGS) 32.50 Sweet Potato Casserole: Full Pan (approx, 50 servings) 67,50 HALF PAN (APPROX. 25 SERVINGS) 37.50 Dessert

Homemade Nanner Pudding Full Pan (approx. 50 servings) 65.00 HALF PAN (APPROX, 25 SERVINGS) 45.00

ICED TEA - SWEET OR UN-SWEET (GALLON) 5.25

COMPLETE PACKAGE OPTION ALL SAUCES AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PLASTIC WARE, SALT/PEPPER AND ICE INCLUDED!

\$10.95 per person Includes:

1 SANDWICH - PULLED PORK OR CHICKEN 2 SIDES nanner Puddin' - Sweet or Un-sweet Tea

\$14.95 per person Includes:

RIBS AND CHICKEN - 2 SIDES - NANNER PUDDIN' Sweet or Un-sweet Tea

*Delivery Charges may apply depending on distance *Servers available at 20/hr



-DINE IN-

-TAKE OUT-

-CATERING-

386-279-0021

MONDAY - FRIDAY 11:00- 9:00 SATURDAY 11:00- 9:00 SUNDAY 11:30- 8:00

900 NORTH WOODLAND BLVD. DELAND. FLORIDA

WWW,PORKIESBBQ,COM

APPETIZERS

Fried Okra	5,99
Corn Nuggets	5,99
Onion Rings	5.99
Fried Pickles	6.99

Samiches

ON GARLIC TOAST ADD ,50

REGULAR PORK (PULLED, SLICED, CHOPPED)	6.95
JUMBO PORK (PULLED, SLICED, CHOPPED)	8,95
Regular Chicken (Pulled)	6,95
Jumbo Chicken (Pulled)	8,95
Regular Turkey	7,95
Jumbo Turkey	9,95
Regular Beef Brisket	7,95
Jumbo Beef Brisket	9,95
Rib Samich (80z)	8,95
DOUBLE CHOP (802)	9,95
Porkie Burger (1/3lb)	8,95

Samich Baskets

Includes 2 sides

Regular Samich (Beef add .50)	9,95
JUMBO SAMICH (BEEF ADD .50)	10,95
Regular Turkey	10,95
Jumbo Turkey	11,95
Porkie Burger (1/3lb)	10,95
Rib Samich (80z)	10,95
DOUBLE CHOP (802)	12,95

PLATES

13,95
13,95
16,95
10,95
11,95
10,95
13,95
11,95
12,95
13,95
16,95
17,95
14,95
25,95

Kids Menu

12 & Under - Comes	WITH	ONE	Side	Å	Drink
Grilled Cheese					4,95
Pulled Pork Samich					4,95
Chicken Tenders					5,95

JUST MEAT

Smoked B	eff Sausagi	E			2,50
Ribs (Ilb)					14.95
PORK (Pul	led, Sliced, Ci	HOPPED) (ILB)		15,95
BEEF BRIS		·			16.95
Chicken	(1/4 white)	5,60	(1/4	DARK)	4,95
Chicken	(1/2 white)	8,25	(1/2	DARK)	6,50
Chicken	(1/2 MIXED)				7,50
Chicken	(WHOLE)				14.00
TURKEY ()					13,95
<u></u>	r			12	

VALUE MEALS

RIBS (2LB) 3 HALF PINT SIDES	35,95
Feast for 4	42,95
1/2 Chicken - 1/2lb Pork - Ilb Ribs	
4 Half Pint sides, 4 Garlic Toasts	

Salads

Side Salad	3,25
Q SALAD (PORK OR CHICKEN)	7,25
Smokehouse	3,25
(Chopped Green Olives & Tomatoes with House Dressing))
YAEGER (Smokehouse w/ Pork or Chicken)	7.25

Porkies Favorites

Tater Hash	7.95
Ribeye Beef Tips	14.95
(Served with Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Tomatoes)	
120z Smoked Ribeye	21,95
(2 sides, Smokehouse salad, Choice of Bread)	
80z Smoked Ribeye (with 2 sides)	14.95

Sides

60z 2.95 - 1/2 Pint	3,95 - Pint 5,95 - Quart 10,95
French Fries	Collard Greens
Dirty Taters	Summer Slaw
Baked Beans	BLACK EYED PEAS
Potato Salad	Brunswick Stew
Green Beans	
Mac N Cheese	Garlic Toast/Corn Bread (,50)

Desserts

Nanner Pudding	3,95	Brownie	4,95			
Key Lime Pie	4,95	Red Velvet Cake	: 4,95			

Beverages

Soft Drinks

Sweet & Unsweet Tea (Free Refills) Regular 2.95 Jumbo 3.95